
Reference No.: F(/DST/SRSAC/Budget Announcement/24-25/535 

S. 

In reference to our NIT No. FO/DST/SRSAC/Budget Announcement/24-25/394 dated 
10.02.2025 and UBN No-SCT2425GLOB00024 the Bid document download and submission end date 

& Technical Bid opening date have been extended as below: 

No. 

3 

Original/Tender particulars 

CORRIGENDUM" 

Technical Bid Opening date 
21.02.2025 at 04:30 PM 

Bid Documents download and submission end Bid Documents download and submission 

date 21.02.2025 at 4:00 PM 

Place of Technical Bid Opening- State Remote 
Sensing Application Centre, Department of 
Science & Technology, Government of 
Rajasthan, Subhash Nagar, Pal Road, Jodhpur -
342008 (Rajasthan) 
Bid Security 

Read In Place of Original 

end date 28.02.2025 
at 2:00 PM 

Date: 21/02/2025 

Technical Bid Opening date 
28.02.2025 at 3:00 PM 

Place of Technical Bid Opening 
Department of Science & Technology, 

1st Floor, Shastri Nagar, Jaipur - 302006 
(Rajasthan) 

Bid Security 
Mode of Payment: Mode of Payment: Banker's Cheque or Demand 

Draft or Bank Guarantee (in specified format), of 
a Scheduled Bank in favour of "Project Director 
cum Deputy Secretary, SRSAC, Jodhpur"format), of a Scheduled Bank in favour of 
payable at "Jodhpur" 

Bid Security Banker's Cheque or Demand 
Draft or Bank Guarantee (in specified 

All other tender terms conditions remain unchanged. 

"Project Director Cum Deputy Secretary, 
SRSAC" payable at "Jodhpur" or through 
E-challan (through E-Gras portal in Budget 
Head 8443-00-103-00-00)]. 

(Rajeev Jain) 
Project Director Cum Deputy Secretary 

State Remote Sensing Application Center, Jodhpur 

tqHdi. d:08JDHPO1997C1DO fiG: 24-11-2017 
HIY TY, YIG IG, ayy, IGRAT � 342008 

51 : 0291-2785105, 2786480 bH: 0291-2785531 : srsac.jod@rajasthan.gov.in 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

